Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 4772

Ventilated pastry display case 3 shelves Temp. +2°/+8° capacity 100 It

Description

Refrigerated display case for pastries, allowing excellent display while maintaining perfect product
refrigeration. Steel and glass structure. Internal LED lighting. Door with non-reversible right-hand
hinges. Internal glass shelves adjustable in height. Ventilated refrigeration. Digital thermostat.
Automatic defrost. Shelves: 3*390mm

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 480x480x1030 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione

Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio
Temperatura/umidita

Voltaggio

Electric
100 Lt

C

50 Hz
R600A
50 kg
0.2 kW
+2+8 °C
33°C
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

